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EARTHWORK SUMMARY — TAXIWAY B

EARTHWORK SUMMARY — SOUTH TURNAROUND

EARTHWORK SUMMARY- — NORTH TURNAROUND

STATION CUT AREA | FILL AREA | CUT VOL | FILL VOL | CUM CUT VOL | CUM FILL VOL | NET VOL
(SF) (SF) (cv) (ev) (ev) (cv) (ev)
1+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2417.50 20.94 2.73 6.79 1.1 6.79 1.1 5.68
2+25.00 20.39 5.19 5.74 1.38 12.53 2.48 10.04
2+50.00 27.13 17.42 22.00 13.09 34.52 15.57 18.96
2+475.00 40.62 34.03 31.37 29.78 65.89 45.35 20.54
3+00.00 60.07 59.17 46.62 53.94 112.51 99.28 13.22
3+25.00 85.75 76.65 67.51 78.60 180.01 177.88 213
3+50.00 45.45 98.73 60.74 101.49 240.75 279.37 -38.63
3475.00 21.31 93.76 30.91 111.39 271.65 390.77 -119.1
4+400.00 6.16 95.37 12.72 109.45 284.37 500.22 -215.85
4+425.00 0.01 118.74 2.86 123.91 287.23 624.12 -336.90
4+50.00 0.00 70.70 0.00 109.63 287.23 733.75 —446.52
4+62.50 0.00 57.49 0.00 37.09 287.23 770.84 -483.61

STATION CUT AREA | FILL AREA | CUT VOL | FILL VOL | CUM CUT VOL | CUM FILL VOL | NET VOL
(SF) (SF) (ev) (cv) (cv) (ev) (cv)
403+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
404+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
404+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
405+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
405+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
406+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
406+50.00 50.03 0.60 46.32 0.69 46.32 0.69 45.63
407+00.00 | 129.23 0.03 165.98 0.72 212.30 1.41 210.89
407+50.00 | 244.58 0.00 346.12 0.03 558.42 1.44 556.98
408+00.00 | 255.35 0.00 462.90 0.00 1021.32 1.44 1019.87
408+50.00 0.00 0.00 236.44 0.00 1257.75 1.44 1256.31
409+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1257.75 1.44 1256.31
409+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1257.75 1.44 1256.31
410+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1257.75 1.44 1256.31
410+50.00 | 190.79 1.76 176.66 2.04 1434.41 3.49 1430.93
411+00.00 | 121.28 0.53 288.96 2.65 1723.37 6.14 1717.23
411+50.00 57.81 0.06 165.82 0.68 1889.19 6.82 1882.38
412+00.00 18.67 0.10 70.81 0.19 1960.00 7.00 1953.00
412+50.00 0.00 0.00 17.28 0.12 1977.29 7.2 1970.17
413+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1977.29 712 1970.17
413+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1977.29 7.12 1970.17
414+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1977.29 7.2 1970.17

STATION CUT AREA | FILL AREA | CUT VOL | FILL VOL | CUM CUT VOL | CUM FILL VOL | NET VOL
(SF) (SF) (ey) (cy) (cy) (ev) (cy)
10+25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10+50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10+75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11+400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11417.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11425.00 20.69 75.90 2.87 13.18 2.87 13.18 -10.30
11+50.00 22.22 60.36 19.87 78.86 22.74 92.04 -69.30
11475.00 3117 35.94 24.72 55.73 47.46 147.77 -100.31
12+00.00 49.08 17.71 37.15 31.04 84.61 178.81 -94.20
12+25.00 89.49 3.76 64.15 12.42 148.76 191.23 -42.46
12+50.00 | 176.15 0.1 122.98 2.24 271.74 193.47 78.28
12475.00 | 249.59 0.00 197.10 0.06 468.84 193.53 275.31
13+00.00 0.00 0.00 115.55 0.00 584.39 193.53 390.86
13+25.00 65.85 0.00 30.48 0.00 614.88 193.53 421.35
13+50.00 | 11545 0.00 83.93 0.00 698.81 193.53 505.28
13+62.50 62.77 0.00 41.25 0.00 740.06 193.53 546.53
NOTE:

CUMULATIVE FILL VOLUMES INCLUDE A
25% SHRINKAGE AND LOSS FACTOR.
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